9/46    Total Solution to Earthing & Lightning Protection |
9
FurseWELD
Cable to steel surface & pipe CS34
Cable to steel surface & pipe CS34 - FurseWELD
Stranded
Part no.
conductor size A	 Pipe size B	 Powder	 Standard
(mm2)	 ø (mm)	 catridge	 mould	 Handle clamp	 Sleeve
2.5 	 < 125  	 15P10 	 CS34-2-2.5-A 	 HCPK2 	 2 x S105
2.5  	 > 125  	 15P10 	 CS34-2-2.5-B 	 HCPK2 	 2 x S105
4  	 < 125  	 15P10 	 CS34-2-4-A 	 HCPK2 	 2 x S105
4  	 > 125 	 15P10 	 CS34-2-4-B 	 HCPK2 	 2 x S105
6  	 < 125  	 15P10 	 CS34-2-6-A 	 HCPK2 	 2 x S105
6  	 > 125 	 15P10 	 CS34-2-6-B 	 HCPK2 	 2 x S105
10 	 < 125  	 32P10 	 CS34-2-10-A 	 HCPK2 	 2 x S102
10 	 > 125  	 32P10 	 CS34-2-10-B 	 HCPK2 	 2 x S102
16 	 < 125 	 45P10 	 CS34-2-16-A 	 HCPK2 	 2 x S103
16 	 > 125 	 45P10 	 CS34-2-16-B 	 HCPK2 	 2 x S103
25 	 < 70 	 32P10 	 CS34-2-25-C 	 HCPK2	 –
25 	 70-165 	 32P10 	 CS34-2-25-D 	 HCPK2	 –
25 	 > 165 	 32P10 	 CS34-2-25-E 	 HCPK2	 –
35 	 < 70 	 45P10 	 CS34-2-35-C 	 HCPK2	 –
35 	 70-165 	 45P10 	 CS34-2-35-D 	 HCPK2	 –
35 	 165-250 	 45P10 	 CS34-2-35-F 	 HCPK2	 –
35 	 > 250 	 45P10 	 CS34-2-35-G 	 HCPK2	 –
50 	 < 70 	 65P10 	 CS34-2-50-C 	 HCPK2	 –
50 	 70-165 	 65P10 	 CS34-2-50-D 	 HCPK2	 –
50 	 165-250 	 65P10 	 CS34-2-50-F 	 HCPK2	 –
50 	 > 250 	 65P10 	 CS34-2-50-G 	 HCPK2	 –
Special moulds for all FurseWELD products can be manufactured to meet specific customer applications on request
B A
GBCABAX
Rectangle
GBCABAX
Rectangle